
NOTE: Retain this form and immediately after the conclusion of the contest forward along with the 8%entry fee deduction to:

NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE ASSOCIATION
260 Bailey Ave, Fort Worth, Texas  76107    817-244-6188

In all cutting horse contests approved by the National Cutting Horse Association eight percent (8%) of the total entry fees paid in the
contest shall be deducted by the Show Management and forwarded to the National Cutting Horse Association: this deduction to be
sent along with all completed NCHA Results Forms to the Association national office: 260 Bailey Ave, Fort Worth, Texas 76107
immediately following the conclusion of each contest. NOTE: This deduction to be made from entry fees only, and is not to include any
portion of the purse added by the show or other charges. No deduction other than specified above shall be made. Failure to comply
will cause approval of the show to be withdrawn.

Results of NCHA Approved Cutting Horse Contests
Name of Class

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Show #

Area

fhi
Name of Show
Location of Show
Dates of Show
Representative
Name of Judge(s)

Number of
horses entered

Entry fee
per horse Total entry fees

8% Entry fee deduction
subtracted

Entry fees added to purse

Go-round

Purse offered by show Total purse

Finals

One go-round only (list each go-round/finals separate)

Unlimited Amateur

2WE ICHA Futurity
Ford Idaho Horse Park Nampa ID

15746,15749

08/25/2022
Scott  Wardley  4581001

$200.0012 $2,400.00 $192.00

$2,208.00 $3,208.00$1,000.00

1

RUSS MILLER  1906601

Horse Owner/City, State Rider/City, State Score Money

Membership # Membership #

Hotty Mc Hotty

5731246

Julie  Clarke  Clarke Butte Ranch

7627322

$1,283.2076.0

5872501
Bend, ORBend, OR

Membership # Membership #

Smokin Smooth Dually

5590465

Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley

4581001

$962.4075.0

4581001
Okotos AB, CanadaOkotos AB, Canada

Membership # Membership #

Blues Hot

5481332

G Rose  JohnsonDon  Johnson

7714601

$641.6074.5

4985301
Waddell, ArizonaWaddell, Arizona

Membership # Membership #

Dual Cat Pepto

5698162

Mike  FlashmanMike & Debra  Flashman

2955001

$320.8074.0

2955001
Filer, IdahoFiler, Idaho

Membership # Membership #

LHR Who Dat Cat

5344378

Emily  ClarkEmily  Clark

5901201

$0.0073.5

5901201
Bend, ORBend, OR

Membership # Membership #

Sumkinda Kitkat

5829474

Kaitlyn  LaubeKaitlyn  Laube

7814601

$0.0073.0

7814601
Corona, CaliforniaCorona, California

Membership # Membership #

Spooked By A Cat

5071637

David  HarpCarol Anderson  Ward

4067301

$0.0072.5

5487001
Rancho Murieta, CARancho Murieta, CA

Membership # Membership #

Steel Betty

5657672

Ravi  TumberRavi  Tumber

4634801

$0.0072.0

4634801
Yuba City, CAYuba City, CA

Membership # Membership #

Hottish Cat

5639003

Dawn  ChapmanDawn  Chapman

3406001

$0.0072.0

3406001
Chandler, AZChandler, AZ



Horse Owner/City, State Rider/City, State Score Money

Membership # Membership #

Sly Criminal

5781184

Pamela J Dubin  Canyon Creek Ranch

8908622

$0.0071.0

2381702
Salida, ColoradoSalida, Colorado

Membership # Membership #

This Cats Stylin

5774097

Katie  FerisKatie  Feris

3707201

$0.0070.0

3707201
Boise, IDBoise, Idaho

Membership # Membership #

Dureyngo Kid

5613546

Justin  RockeyJustin  Rockey

2290401

$0.0060.0

2290401
Lancaster, CaliforniaLancaster, California

$3,208.00



NOTE: Retain this form and immediately after the conclusion of the contest forward along with the 8%entry fee deduction to:

NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE ASSOCIATION
260 Bailey Ave, Fort Worth, Texas  76107    817-244-6188

In all cutting horse contests approved by the National Cutting Horse Association eight percent (8%) of the total entry fees paid in the
contest shall be deducted by the Show Management and forwarded to the National Cutting Horse Association: this deduction to be
sent along with all completed NCHA Results Forms to the Association national office: 260 Bailey Ave, Fort Worth, Texas 76107
immediately following the conclusion of each contest. NOTE: This deduction to be made from entry fees only, and is not to include any
portion of the purse added by the show or other charges. No deduction other than specified above shall be made. Failure to comply
will cause approval of the show to be withdrawn.

Results of NCHA Approved Cutting Horse Contests
Name of Class

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Show #

Area

fhi
Name of Show
Location of Show
Dates of Show
Representative
Name of Judge(s)

Number of
horses entered

Entry fee
per horse Total entry fees

8% Entry fee deduction
subtracted

Entry fees added to purse

Go-round

Purse offered by show Total purse

Finals

One go-round only (list each go-round/finals separate)

Senior World Unlimited Amateur

2WE ICHA Futurity
Ford Idaho Horse Park Nampa ID

15746,15749

08/25/2022
Scott  Wardley  4581001

$10.003 $30.00 $0.00

$30.00 $30.00$0.00

1

RUSS MILLER  1906601

Horse Owner/City, State Rider/City, State Score Money

Membership # Membership #

Smokin Smooth Dually

5590465

Scott  WardleyScott  Wardley

4581001

$30.0075.0

4581001
Okotos AB, CanadaOkotos AB, Canada

Membership # Membership #

Dual Cat Pepto

5698162

Mike  FlashmanMike & Debra  Flashman

2955001

$0.0074.0

2955001
Filer, IdahoFiler, Idaho

Membership # Membership #

Spooked By A Cat

5071637

David  HarpCarol Anderson  Ward

4067301

$0.0072.5

5487001
Rancho Murieta, CARancho Murieta, CA

$30.00


	UnlAm2
	SWTUnlAm2

